

G.R. No (new) 588/2014 (old) 153/2012

Order No. 27
Dated 08.09.2014

No E.R. of W.A. has yet been received.

Await the same.

The case is adjourned.

To 24.10.2014 for E.R. of W.A.

Dictd. And Corrected
by me :

***Chief Judicial Magistrate,,
Darjeeling***