

(old) GR 153/12 (new) 588/14

Order No: 30

Dated: 06.03.15

Case record could no be put up on the date fixed due to holiday.

The case record is put up today.

Fix 21.04.15 for E/R of W/A.

D & C by me

CJM, Darjeeling

CJM, Darjeeling