

GR 153/12 (new) 588/14

***order No: 32
dated: 16.06.15***

***Accused is still at large.
No E/R of W/A received. Case adjourned.
fix 17.07.15 for E/R of W/A.
Issue reminder.***

D & C by me

***Chief Judicial Magistrate,
Darjeeling***

***Chief Judicial Magistrate,
Darjeeling***