

***GR 153/12 (new) 588/14***

***Order No: 33***

***Dated: 16.07.15***

***No E/R of W/A has yet been received.***

***Await the same.***

***Fix 01.09.15 for E/R of W/A.***

***D & C by me***

***Chief Judicial Magistrate,  
Darjeeling***

***Chief Judicial Magistrate,  
Darjeeling***