

GR 153/12 (new) 588/14

Order No: 38  
dated: 27.10.16

No E/R of W/A has received.  
Await the same.  
PO is transferred.  
The case is adjourned.  
Fix 22.11.16 for E/R of W/A.

Sd/-  
CJM In-charge,  
Darjeeling