

G.R.Case No 153/2012
Regd No 588/14

Order No 45
Dated 20.04.2018

Today is the date fixed for E.R of W.A. E.R has not been received by this court as yet.

On the perusal of the case record it is found that reminder for issuance of W.A was issued by this court vide order No 32 dated 16.06. 2016 but no report on the same is received by this court as yet. O.C Sadar P.S. Darjeeling is directed to comply the W.A immediately for speedy disposal of the case.

To 03.08.2018 for E.R of W.A.

BC II is directed to issue reminder to I.C. Sadar P.S. Darjeeling immediately.

D & C by me

Sd/-
Chief Judicial Magistrate
Darjeeling

Sd/-
Chief Judicial Magistrate
Darjeeling.