

**G.R.153 of 2012**  
**Reg. No. 588 of 2014**

Order No. 61

Dated 10.09.2021

Today is fixed for E.R. of W/A.

No E.R/ WA has been received.

Awating the same. Issue reminder.

In view of the resolution of the local Bar, Darjeeling the case is adjourned  
this day.

Fix **16.12.2021** for E.R. of W/A.

D/C

**Sd/-**  
**Chief Judicial Magistrate**  
**Darjeeling**

**Sd/-**  
**Chief Judicial Magistrate**  
**Darjeeling**