

G.R.Case No. 153 of 2012
Reg. No. 588 of 2014

Order No.64

Dated 21.06.2022

Today is fixed for ER/WA.
The Learned APP is present.
No ER of WA has been received.
Awaiting the same.
Issue reminder.
PO is on leave.
The case is adjourned to days for ends of justice.
Fix 01.08.22 for ER/WA.

D/C