

G.R. Case No. 153 of 2012

Reg. No. 588 of 2014

Order No.65

Dated 01.08.2022

Today is fixed for ER/WA.

The Learned APP is present.

Received NER wherein prayer has been made for granting
some time to execute the W.A.

Heard. The prayer for time is considered and allowed.

Fix 07.09.2022 for ER/WA.

D/C