

***G.R. Case No. 153 of 2012***

Reg. No. 588 of 2014

Order No. 66

Dated 07.09.22.

Today is fixed for ER/WA.

The Ld. APP is present.

No ER.

Issue reminder.

PO is on leave.

Fix **10.11.2022** for ER/WA.

*D/C*