

G.R. 153 of 2012
Reg. No. 588 of 2014

Order No. 70

Dated 12.05.23

Today is fixed for ER/WA.

No report regarding execution of WA has been received.

Awaiting the same.

Fix 29.06.23 for ER/WA.

D/C

Chief Judicial Magistrate
Darjeeling

Chief Judicial Magistrate
Darjeeling