

G.R. 153 of 2012
Reg. No. 588 of 2014

Order No. 71

Dated 30.06.23

Fixed date was declared holiday on account of Eid-Uz-Zoha (Bakrid), so the case record is put up today.

No report regarding execution of WA has been received.

Issue reminder.

PO is on leave.

Fix **09.08.23** for ER/WA.

D/C

Chief Judicial Magistrate
Darjeeling (ic)

Chief Judicial Magistrate
Darjeeling (ic)